
LEADLINE DEC Jan Feb March April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



PRE SHORT 7-Jan Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Cecily JeI 36 40 25 101
CharloIe Simmerly 26 22 33 81
Kennedy Schweers 10 12 8 30
Anna Adamec 18 18
Charlie Carter 10.5 10.5
Maren Greving 10 10
Peyton McInteer 10 10
Emma Link 8 8
Olivia Heggie 3 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



SHORT STIRRUP 7-Jan Feb 3-Mar March 10 April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Mackenzie Gibbs 29 10 28 67
Madison Rohrbaugh 46 16 62
Cianna Heflin 42 42
Madison Day 16 6 9.5 31.5
DesZny Dmytryszyn 25 3 28
Gia Ruggiero 24.5 24.5
Chase Malone 15 4 19
Cadence Wilcox 5 10.5 15.5
Aubree Gill 14.5 14.5
Alayna Krumrie 10 10
Bailey Johnston 8.5 8.5
Catherine Schilling 8.5 8.5
Aria O'Connor 6 6
CharloIe Descano 5.5 5.5
Caffey Miller 4 4
EvereI Dunn 3 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



LONG STIRRUP 7-Jan Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Kaylee Cross 27 36 63
Addyson Mulder 10 32 20 62
Abby Bell 39 39
Caroline Mazurek 5 21 26
Sophia Peterson 7 12 19
Bonnie Darkow 8 10 18
Juliana May 13 13
Kelly Bonner 12 12
Emily Dewind 9 9
Payton Connor 8.5 8.5
Sophia StraIon 5 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



STUDENT EQ. 7-Jan Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug subTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Leigha Mardeusz 24 29 53
Julia Zinck 36 8 3 47
CharloIe Murillo 46 46
Shannon Piper 39 39
Peyton Hopkins 24 24
Alyssa George 12 6.5 3 21.5
Gabby Geotz 18 18
Karley Buchanon 17 17
Sarah Hesselton 14 14
Gia Ruggiero 10 10
Genesis Mancilla 5.5 5.5
Lucia Sierra 5 5
Mya Truglio 4 4
Bailey Johnston 3 3
Evanna Parker 2 2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



PLEASURE PONY 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Foxlair Danica 39 37 76
State the Obvious 31 5.5 12 48.5
Just Ricky 42 42
Whimsical EdiZon 7 26 33
Under the Radar 24 24
Cover Girl SLS 18 18
Oh Snap 17 17
Splash of Class 5.5 9 14.5
Nathalie Elina 10 10
Tito 9 9
Panda Express 8 8
Champagne in Ace 8 8
Wallaby Way 5 5
Foxridge Curtain Call 5 5
Point of Rocks 5 5
Golden Ramsey 4.5 4.5
Tantallon off the Record 2.5 2.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



PONY HUNTER             
GREEN PONY HUNTER 7-Jan Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar May June July Aug SuBTOTAL 16-Oct Total

GS Sweet As Pie 36 23 12 71
M Best Day Ever 40 40
L BoIoms Up 34 34
L Just Ricky 32 32
GM Caught in a Dream 26 5 31
S Fancy Like 24 24
L PoeZc JusZce 24 24
L FPF Sure to Win 16 16

Bacardi Punch 14 14
L Champagne in Lace 14 14
L Cover Girl SLS 12 12
M Under the Radar 6 6

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



PONY EQUITATION DEC Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Shannon Piper 10 10
Anna Knapp 10 10
Lily Henrich 6 6
Peyton Hopkins 6 6
Alix Von Schaumburg 4 4
Annalise Crodon 4 4
Mackenzie Baldwin 2 2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



EQ FLAT 14-UNDER 7-Jan Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Leigha Marduesz 10 5 15
Chase Malone 6 7 13
CharloIe Murillo 12 12
Shannon Piper 11 11
Kaylee Cross 8 8
Gia Ruggiero 4 2 6
Meghan Condon 6 6
MacKenzie Baldwin 4 4
Alix Von Schaumburg 2 1.5 3.5
Lily Henrich 3 3
Peyton Hopkins 3 3
Madison Rohrbaugh 2.5 2.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



EQ FLAT 15-17 7-Jan Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Anja Roden 6 5 11 22
Addyson Mulder 4 7 5 16
Makayla Darkow 10 3 2 15
Madison Zipf 11 11
McKenna Gregorio 7 7
Katherine VanValzah 3 3
Emily Viger 2 2
Adriana Kopp 2 2
Karley Buchanon 1.5 1.5
Madison Bonner 1.5 1.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0



EQ FLAT ADULT DEC Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Anna Burke 10 10
Reily Folliard 10 10
Bonnie Darkow 6 6
Olivia Miller 6 6
Abby Bell 4 4
Miranda Herd 4 4
Kelsi Jones 2 2
Rachel Siegel 1 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



JR PLEASURE HORSE 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Look Don't Touch 43 27 42 112
Raven 43 43
MacCallister 23 14 37
Chia 34 34
Finnegan 10 15 25
Alllice 10 10
SSR Soarin' Star 10 10
Tamarack's Carmens Delight 9 9
Harry Bailey 6 6
All of the Above 6 6
To Good to be True 5.5 5.5
All the Time in the World 5.5 5.5
Big Red 3.5 3.5
Shaken Not SZrred 3 3
Funfef 2.5 2.5
Royal Soleil 2.5 2.5
I See JusZce 1.5 1.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



ADULT PLEASURE 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Noosh's Tale 40 40
Samson's Pride 40 40
Mr. FantasZc 24 24
Simply Dashing 22 22
Fluffy Pancakes 14 14
Serinity Virtual Zip 14 14
Chancellor's Reign 12 12
Funfef 5 5
Mighty Wings 4 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



MAIDEN 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Alllice 32 32
CMS JusZfied 26 26
Nathalie Elina 18 18
Mr. FantasZc 8 8
Tamarack's Carmens Delight 1.5 1.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



LIMIT RIDER 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Smallwoods London Fog 35 25.5 9 69.5
Mighty Theo 13.5 10 27 50.5
Surprise Party 33.5 33.5
Country Man 11 19 30
Why Not Wiley 30 30
Ernesto 26 26
Pajama Party 11 8.5 19.5
Aiden 12 12
Tamarack's Carmens Delight 10 10
Tito 7 7
Sak Em Wiley 6.5 6.5
Eye Candy 6 6
All the Time in the World 2 2
Paramount 1.5 1.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 K. 

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



LOW 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Smallwoods London Fog 24 30 11.5 65.5
Pajama Party 31 10 41
Westside Story 31 31
Mighty Theo 13 6.5 10 29.5
Mr Wilson 27 27
Country Man 11 15 26
Degas 22 22
Centurion 14 14
Case in Point 12.5 12.5
Samson's Pride 11 11
CMS JusZfied 8.5 8.5
BeIer Be Gryffindor 8.5 8.5
Under the Radar 7 7
Royal Soleil 4 4
Montesino F 1.5 1.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



GREEN HUNTER 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
MaZsse 36 16 52
Birdie 30 30
Calypso Dream 30 30
SSR Soarin' Star 26 26
Alastor 24 24
Two to Tango 18 18
Elusive Ruler 16 16
MSF 14 Kerrit Gold 6 6

0
0
0
0
0
0
0



THOROUGHBRED 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
Inferno 40 40
Mr Good Guy 34 34
I am not Here 20 8 28
Dollop of Daisy 28 28
Up in Reality 14 14
Alastor 12 12
Elusive Ruler 6 6
SSR ReghiIo 6 6

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



WORKING 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total

Calypson Dream 32 12 44
A Spot O'Irish Cream 10 26 36
Congressional Win 33 33
Ramour 26 26
Grey Garden 21 21
Chia 15.5 15.5
Whistlejacket 14 14
Big City 12 12
Thistlehair 9.5 9.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



CHILDREN'S EQ DEC Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total

Anna McInteer 11 11
Aniah Jackson 7 7
Kaden Moore 5 5
Madison Zipf 4 4
Caitlin Folliard 3 3
Kathryn Cherry 2 2
Kendal WaIs 1.5 1.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



ADULT EQ DEC Jan Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total

Caitlin O'Connor 10 10
Sarah Wynn 10 10
Elizabeth KervaI 6 6
Reilly Folliard 6 6
Dana Clarke 4 4
Amanda Looney 2 2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0



CHILDREN'S HUNTER 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July Aug SUBTOTAL Oct Total

Inferno 36 36
Mr Good Guy 33 33
Big City 24 24
Dollop of Daisy 16 16
Raven 14 14
Thistlehair 13 13
SSR Soarin' Star 7 7
Up in Reality 5 5
MSF 14 Kerrit Gold 5 5
Grey Gardens 1.5 1.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



ADULT HUNTER 7-Jan FEB 3-Mar 10-Mar April May June July August SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total

Capone 7 40 40
A Spot O' Irish Cream 16 22 38
Chia 36 36
Congressional Win 26 26
Ramour 24 24
Westside Story 14 14
Whiskey Tango Foxtrot 6 6

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Medal DEC Jan FEB March April May June July August SUBTOTAL 16-Oct Total
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



HAZELWILD FARM SHOW POINTS AS OF  3/7/24
PRE SHORT STIRRUP SHORT STIRRUP STUDENT EQUITATION PONY HUNTER & GREEN PONY HUNTER PONY EQUITATION

Cecily JeI 101 Mackenzie Gibbs 67 Leigha Mardeusz 53 GS 71 Shannon Piper 10
CharloIe Simmerly 81 Madison Rohrbaugh 62 Julia Zinck 47 M Sweet As Pie 40 Anna Knapp 10
Kennedy Schweers 30 Cianna Heflin 42 CharloIe Murillo 46 L BoIoms Up 34 Lily Henrich 6

Anna Adamec 18 Madison Day 31.5 Shannon Piper 39 L Just Ricky 32 Peyton Hopkins 6
Charlie Carter 10.5 DesZny Dmytryszyn 28 Peyton Hopkins 24 GM Caught in a Dream 31 Alix Von Schaumburg 4

Maren Greving 10 Gia Ruggiero 24.5 Alyssa George 21.5 S Fancy Like 24 Annalise Crodon 4
Peyton McInteer 10 Chase Malone 19 Gabby Geotz 18 L PoeZc JusZce 24 Mackenzie Baldwin 2

Emma Link 8 Cadence Wilcox 15.5 Karley Buchanon 17 L FPF Sure to Win 16 0 0
Olivia Heggie 3 Aubree Gill 14.5 Sarah Hesselton 14 0 Bacardi Punch 14 0 0

0 0 Alayna Krumrie 10 L Champagne in Lace 14 0 0
0 0 Bailey Johnston 8.5 Gia Ruggiero 10 L Cover Girl SLS 12
0 0 Catherine Schilling 8.5 Genesis Mancilla 5.5 M Under the Radar 6
0 0 Aria O'Connor 6 Lucia Sierra 5 0 0 0
0 0 CharloIe Descano 5.5 Mya Truglio 4 0 0 0
0 0 Caffey Miller 4 Bailey Johnston 3
0 0 EvereI Dunn 3 Evanna Parker 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

ADULT EQUITATION ADULT HUNTER CHILDREN'S HUNTER CHILDREN'S EQUITATION LEADLINE

Caitlin O'Connor 10 Capone 7 40 Inferno 36 Anna McInteer 11 0 0
Sarah Wynn 10 A Spot O' Irish Cream 38 Mr Good Guy 33 Aniah Jackson 7 0 0

Elizabeth KervaI 6 Chia 36 Big City 24 Kaden Moore 5 0 0
Reilly Folliard 6 Congressional Win 26 Dollop of Daisy 16 Madison Zipf 4 0 0
Dana Clarke 4 Ramour 24 Raven 14 Caitlin Folliard 3 0 0

Amanda Looney 2 Westside Story 14 Thistlehair 13 Kathryn Cherry 2 0 0
0 0 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot 6 SSR Soarin' Star 7 Kendal WaIs 1.5 0 0
0 0 0 0 Up in Reality 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 MSF 14 Kerrit Gold 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 Grey Gardens 1.5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIMIT RIDER WORKING HUNTER THOROUGHBRED HUNTER EQUITATION FLAT 15-17 EQUITATION  FLAT ADULT

Smallwoods London Fog 69.5 Calypson Dream 44 Inferno 40 Anja Roden 22 Anna Burke 10
Mighty Theo 50.5 A Spot O'Irish Cream 36 Mr Good Guy 34 Addyson Mulder 16 Reily Folliard 10

Surprise Party 33.5 Congressional Win 33 I am not Here 28 Makayla Darkow 15 Bonnie Darkow 6
Country Man 30 Ramour 26 Dollop of Daisy 28 Madison Zipf 11 Olivia Miller 6

Why Not Wiley 30 Grey Garden 21 Up in Reality 14 McKenna Gregorio 7 Abby Bell 4
Ernesto 26 Chia 15.5 Alastor 12 Katherine VanValzah 3 Miranda Herd 4

Pajama Party 19.5 Whistlejacket 14 Elusive Ruler 6 Emily Viger 2 Kelsi Jones 2
Aiden 12 Big City 12 SSR ReghiIo 6 Adriana Kopp 2 Rachel Siegel 1

Tamarack's Carmens Delight 10 Thistlehair 9.5 0 0 Karley Buchanon 1.5 0 0
Tito 7 0 0 0 0 Madison Bonner 1.5 0 0

Sak Em Wiley 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eye Candy 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

All the Time in the World 2 0 0 0 0
Paramount 1.5 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0 0

LONG STIRRUP GREEN HUNTER MAIDEN

Kaylee Cross 63 MaZsse 52 Alllice 32
Addyson Mulder 62 Birdie 30 CMS JusZfied 26

Abby Bell 39 Calypso Dream 30 Nathalie Elina 18
Caroline Mazurek 26 SSR Soarin' Star 26 Mr. FantasZc 8
Sophia Peterson 19 Alastor 24 Tamarack's Carmens Delight 1.5
Bonnie Darkow 18 Two to Tango 18 0 0

Juliana May 13 Elusive Ruler 16 0 0
Kelly Bonner 12 MSF 14 Kerrit Gold 6 0 0
Emily Dewind 9 0 0 0 0

Payton Connor 8.5 0 0 0 0
Sophia StraIon 5 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0
0 0

PLEASURE PONY EQUITATION FLAT 14-UNDER JR PLEASURE HORSE ADULT PLEASURE LOW HUNTER

Foxlair Danica 76 Leigha Marduesz 15 Look Don't Touch 112 Noosh's Tale 40 Smallwoods London Fog 65.5
State the Obvious 48.5 Chase Malone 13 Raven 43 Samson's Pride 40 Pajama Party 41

Just Ricky 42 CharloIe Murillo 12 MacCallister 37 Mr. FantasZc 24 Westside Story 31
Whimsical EdiZon 33 Shannon Piper 11 Chia 34 Simply Dashing 22 Mighty Theo 29.5
Under the Radar 24 Kaylee Cross 8 Finnegan 25 Fluffy Pancakes 14 Mr Wilson 27

Cover Girl SLS 18 Gia Ruggiero 6 Alllice 10 Serinity Virtual Zip 14 Country Man 26
Oh Snap 17 Meghan Condon 6 SSR Soarin' Star 10 ARMSTRONG MILL 12 Centurion 14

Splash of Class 14.5 MacKenzie Baldwin 4 Tamarack's Carmens Delight 9 Funfef 5 Case in Point 12.5
Nathalie Elina 10 Alix Von Schaumburg 3.5 Harry Bailey 6 Mighty Wings 4 Samson's Pride 11

Tito 9 Lily Henrich 3 All of the Above 6 ARMSTRONG MILL 0 CMS JusZfied 8.5
Panda Express 8 Peyton Hopkins 3 To Good to be True 5.5 0 0 BeIer Be Gryffindor 8.5

Champagne in Ace 8 Madison Rohrbaugh 2.5 All the Time in the World 5.5 0 0 Under the Radar 7
Wallaby Way 5 0 0 Big Red 3.5 ARMSTRONG MILL 0 Royal Soleil 4

Foxridge Curtain Call 5 0 0 Shaken Not SZrred 3 0 0 Montesino F 1.5
Point of Rocks 5 0 0 Funfef 2.5 0 0 0 0

Golden Ramsey 4.5 0 0 Royal Soleil 2.5 0 0 0 0
Tantallon off the Record 2.5 0 0 I See JusZce 1.5 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0


